Region Syd
Spelschema HockeyTvaan Sddra - 2019-20

AllTvaan Sédra (93225)

Omg Matchnr

1

10

93225001 Sondag
93225002 Sondag
93225003 Sondag
93225004 Sondag

93225005 Onsdag
93225006 Onsdag
93225007 Onsdag
93225008 Onsdag

93225009 Séndag
93225010 Séndag
93225011 Séndag
93225012 Sbéndag

93225013 Onsdag
93225014 Onsdag
93225015 Onsdag
93225016 Onsdag

93225017 Sondag
93225018 Sondag
93225019 Sondag
93225020 Sondag

93225021 Onsdag
93225022 Onsdag
93225023 Onsdag
93225024 Onsdag

93225025 Séndag
93225026 Sondag
93225027 Séndag
93225028 Sondag

93225029 Séndag
93225030 Séndag
93225031 Séndag
93225032 Séndag

93225033 Onsdag
93225034 Onsdag
93225035 Onsdag
93225036 Onsdag

93225037 Séndag
93225038 Sbndag
93225039 Sbndag
93225040 Sondag

Veckodag Datum

2020-01-05
2020-01-05
2020-01-05
2020-01-05

2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08
2020-01-08

2020-01-12
2020-01-12
2020-01-12
2020-01-12

2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15
2020-01-15

2020-01-19
2020-01-19
2020-01-19
2020-01-19

2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22
2020-01-22

2020-01-26
2020-01-26
2020-01-26
2020-01-26

2020-02-02
2020-02-02
2020-02-02
2020-02-02

2020-02-05
2020-02-05
2020-02-05
2020-02-05

2020-02-09
2020-02-09
2020-02-09
2020-02-09

Tid

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
15:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Hemma
Gislaveds SK
Jonstorps IF IshF
Gréstorps IK

Osby IK

Mjélby HC
Grastorps IK
Vénersborgs HC
Olofstréms IK

Gislaveds SK
Jonstorps IF IshF
Bécken HC
Vanersborgs HC

Osby IK
Mijolby HC
Grastorps IK
Olofstroms IK

Gislaveds SK
Mjclby HC
Bécken HC
Osby IK

Gislaveds SK
Jonstorps IF IshF
Grastorps IK
Vanersborgs HC

Backen HC
Osby IK
Mjolby HC
Olofstréms IK

Olofstréms IK
Vanershorgs HC
Bécken HC

Mjolby FHC

Bécken HC
Jonstorps IF IshF
Gislaveds SK
Osby IK

Grastorps IK
Mjolby HC
Osby IK
Olofstroms IK

Borta

Olofstroms IK
Vanersborgs HC
Backen HC
Mjolby HC

Bécken HC
Jonstorps IF IshF
Gislaveds SK
Osby IK

Grastorps IK
Mjolby HC
Osby IK
Olofstroms IK

Jonstorps IF IshF
Gislaveds SK
Vanersborgs HC
Bécken HC

Jonstorps IF IshF
Olofstroms IK
Vanersborgs HC
Gréstorps IK

Osby IK
Backen HC
Olofstrédms 1K
Mjolby HC

Gislaveds SK
Vénersborgs HC
Gréstorps IK
Jonstorps IF IshF

Gislaveds SK
Jonstorps IF IshF
Gréastorps IK
Osby IK

Mjolby HC
Grastorps IK
Vanersborgs HC
Olofstréms IK

Gislaveds SK
Jonstorps IF IshF
Bécken HC
Vanersborgs HC

Arena
Gislerinken
Jonstorps Ishall

Ase & Viste Arena
Osby Ishail

ProTrain Arena
Rse & Viste Arena
Bratte Ishall

HBM Arena

Gislerinken
Jonstorps Ishall
Marconihallen
Brétte Ishall

Osby Ishall
ProTrain Arena
Ase & Viste Arena
HBM Arena

Gislerinken
ProTrain Arena
Marconihallen
Osby Ishall

Gislerinken
Jonstorps Ishall
Rse & Viste Arena
Bratte Ishall

Marconihalien
Osby Ishall
ProTrain Arena
HBM Arena

HBM Arena
Bratte Ishall
Marconihallen 3

ProTrain Arena

Marconihallen
Jonstorps Ishall
Gislerinken
Osby Ishall

Ase & Viste Arena
ProTrain Arena
Osby Ishall

HBM Arena



11

12

13

14

93225041 Onsdag
93225042 Onsdag
93225043 Onsdag
93225044 Onsdag

93225045 Stndag
93225046 Sondag
93225047 Séndag
93225048 Sondag

93225049 Onsdag
93225050 Onsdag
93225051 Onsdag
93225052 Onsdag

93225053 Séndag
93225054 Sondag
93225055 Séndag
93225056 Sondag

2020-02-12
2020-02-12
2020-02-12
2020-02-12

2020-02-16
2020-02-16
2020-02-16
2020-02-16

2020-02-19
2020-02-19
2020-02-19
2020-02-19

2020-02-23
2020-02-23
2020-02-23
2020-02-23

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Jonstorps IF IshF
Gislaveds SK
Vénersborgs HC
Béacken HC

Jonstorps IF IshF
Olofstroms IK
Vanersborgs HC
Grastorps IK

Osby IK
Bécken HC
Olofstréms IK
Mjolby HC

Gislaveds SK
Vanersborgs HC
Grastorps 1K
Jonstorps IF IshF

Osby IK
Mjolby HC
Grastorps IK
Olofstroms IK

Gislaveds SK
Mjdlby HC
Backen HC
Osby IK

Gislaveds SK
Jonstorps IF IshF
Grastorps IK
Vanersborgs HC

Bécken HC
Osby IK
Mj6lby HC
Olofstréms IK

Jonstorps Ishall
Gislerinken
Brétte Ishall
Marconihallen

Jonstorps Ishall
HBM Arena
Brétte Ishall

Rse & Viste Arena

Osby Ishall
Marconihallen
HBM Arena
ProTrain Arena

Gislerinken

Bratte Ishall

Bse & Viste Arena
Jonstorps Ishall



